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AIRBUS SE

ISIN:  NL0000235190

Overview

2024/06/24 14:18:42

Price
149.08 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

(2] 0.07% (0.10)

NL0000235190
AIR

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Transport
Stock

117,516 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

141.14 EUR (10,000)
155.98 EUR (10,000)
149.20 EUR

149.08 EUR

149.08 EUR

148.98 EUR

149.08 EUR

434

6,708.60

8

45

66

WKN: 5730
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348741,154589540,158756104,275490577,160015556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000235190&ID_NOTATION=29762042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000235190&ID_NOTATION=29762042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=058939bd30c3bbf04b25aed0d1c0baf974d7337a2a910e9255897b508e874a4e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ee6676f99a0d87aa&time=1719328297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b841a2704b213122e435e2e6bf6a05cf768dc8d5ad9dc8923e2485df1dde3bf3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cdcec62fc6bc43e56&time=1719328297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4444c8ad71384cf2a271e5cc79716ba4ada09ce105bbf68ce2055b82faebcc17&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c8550436ac57f87a&time=1719328297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c965cb6e01ab8b40dfed60fca5cee348ddc85143400e6cfc7ccfe7dd9bb5c9a2&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d352fb67eb52632c&time=1719328297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efeec94a961fb5ebd611f37c9d08cd37fc067b9772dc07cc5e223deeab2e4277&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4853c8078adf4c9be&time=1719328297&tool=RSC

AIRBUS SE

Details

2024/06/24 14:18:42

Price
149.08 EUR

Difference

o

0.07% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN NL0000235190
Symbol AIR
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 117,516 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 141.14 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 155.98 EUR (10,000)
Open 149.20 EUR
High 149.08 EUR
Low 149.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 148.98 EUR
VWAP 149.08 EUR
Volume (pcs) 434
Trading volume 6,708.60
Number of trades 8
Last size 45
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.48% +14.83% +32.63%
Perf (abs.) +10.37 +19.24 +36.65
Beta 0.94 0.82 1.23
Volatility = 20.23 19.38 28.70

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AIRBUS SE

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:56
06/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/24

Tradegate 2024/ 16:54
06/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:55
06/24

Price

149.30 EUR

148.54 EUR

149.26 EUR

149.22 EUR

147.58 EUR (39,356)
153.89 EUR (14,861)
156.56 EUR (112,491)
142.54 EUR (68,386)
172.69 EUR (2024/03/27)
135.89 EUR (2024/01/05)
172.69 EUR (2024/03/27)
121.26 EUR (2023/10/20)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
22.60 2,007
0.00 1
1.57 220
0.04 107
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29762042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2781

AIRBUS SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

2019/
11/25

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/24

2024/
05/02

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/21

17:36

16:10

14:18

10:48

16:53

16:37

19:52

16:56

19:57

15:56

16:31

09:50

17:35

150.84 CHF

148.56 EUR

149.08 EUR

148.82 EUR

149.12 EUR

148.90 EUR

158.676 USD

149.26 EUR

158.16 EUR

148.62 EUR

148.76 EUR

148.72 EUR

148.54 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.06

0.06

0.11

67.63

0.00

0.03

0.02

0.01

0.08

12

29

9,473

49
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48400201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1576758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95321831

AIRBUS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

AIRBUS

Contact Details
AIRBUS SE

2, rond-point Dewoitine, B80 Building -

31703 Blagnac

Telefon: +33-5-81-31-75-00

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guillaume Faury
Alberto Gutierrez
Bruno Even

C. Jeffrey Knittel
Catherine Jestin
Christian Scherer
Florent Massou dit
Labaquere
George Xu

John Harrison
Julie Kitcher
Matthieu Louvot
Michael Schéllhorn
Philippe Mhun
Sabine Klauke
Thierry Baril
Thomas Topfer

Wouter van Wersch

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

René Richard
Obermann

Catherine Renee
Anne Guillouard
Feiyu Xu

Antony Wood
Claudia Nemat
Irene Rummelhoff
Jean-Pierre
Clamadieu

Lap Lik Chu
Mark Dunkerley
Maria Amparo

Moraleda Martinez
Stephan Gemkow

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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